TOOLBOX
White Rags - Box, White, 200 Sheets

Description

Tackle any job, anywhere, with TOOLBOX® White Rags. From paint splatters to greasy spills, these super-absorbent wipes are the
ideal solution for hundreds of applications in and around your home or business. And because they're made with up to 45% recycled
fibers and proudly made in the USA, you can clean with confidence and care for the planet.

* Ideal for painting, staining, window cleaning, general cleaning, and 1000's of other uses around the shop or home.
 Soft and absorbent, works like cloth.

* The innovative center-pull box dispenses one rag at a time, keeping the rest protected.

» Made with up to 45% recycled fibers.

* Made in the U.S.A.

Specifications
Part #: 58202
Grade: 7400
Strength: Medium Duty
Sheet/Pad Size: 12 x 10in.
Roll Diameter: 7.6
Color: White
Material: DRC

Packaging Put-Up:

Recycled Content:

Country of Origin:

Quantity Per Unit:

Center Pull Box
Made from up to 45% recycled fibers
USA

200 Sheets Per Box

Units per Case: 6
UPC: 660708582026
Case Weight: 20 Lbs.

Case Dimensions (L x W x H):

Case Cube:

Cases per Pallet:

26.5in.x 17.7 in. x 11.14 in.

3.02 ft cubed

24



Tl (Cases Per Layer):

HI (Layers Per Pallet):

Pallets Per Truckload:

GTIN UPC:
Shipping Class:
HTS Code:
UNSPC:

NMFC:

30

10660708582023

100

4818.20.0000

47131502

154415-4



