



## TOOLBOX

# White Rags - Box, White, 200 Sheets

## Description

Tackle any job, anywhere, with TOOLBOX® White Rags. From paint splatters to greasy spills, these super-absorbent wipes are the ideal solution for hundreds of applications in and around your home or business. And because they're made with up to 45% recycled fibers and proudly made in the USA, you can clean with confidence and care for the planet.

- Ideal for painting, staining, window cleaning, general cleaning, and 1000's of other uses around the shop or home.
- Soft and absorbent, works like cloth.
- The innovative center-pull box dispenses one rag at a time, keeping the rest protected.
- Made with up to 45% recycled fibers.
- Made in the U.S.A.

## Specifications

<b>Part #:</b>	58202
<b>Grade:</b>	Z400
<b>Strength:</b>	Medium Duty
<b>Sheet/Pad Size:</b>	12 x 10in.
<b>Roll Diameter:</b>	7.6
<b>Color:</b>	White
<b>Material:</b>	DRC
<b>Packaging Put-Up:</b>	Center Pull Box
<b>Recycled Content:</b>	Made from up to 45% recycled fibers
<b>Country of Origin:</b>	USA
<b>Quantity Per Unit:</b>	200 Sheets Per Box
<b>Units per Case:</b>	6
<b>UPC:</b>	660708582026
<b>Case Weight:</b>	20 Lbs.
<b>Case Dimensions (L x W x H):</b>	26.5 in. x 17.7 in. x 11.14 in.
<b>Case Cube:</b>	3.02 ft cubed
<b>Cases per Pallet:</b>	24

<b>TI (Cases Per Layer):</b>	3
<b>HI (Layers Per Pallet):</b>	8
<b>Pallets Per Truckload:</b>	30
<b>GTIN UPC:</b>	10660708582023
<b>Shipping Class:</b>	100
<b>HTS Code:</b>	4818.20.0000
<b>UNSPC:</b>	47131502
<b>NMFC:</b>	154415-4